Ordering Information
NTSC
TVD-3103
TruVision® 1.3MPx Open Standards, Progressive Scan CMOS, Outdoor Vandal Dome, True D/N,
DWDR, 15m IR, 2.8~12mm VF Lens, Micro SD/SDXC Slot, ONVIF, PoE/12VDC, IP66, NTSC
TVD-3104
TruVision 3MPx Open Standards, Progressive Scan CMOS, Outdoor Vandal Dome, True D/N, DWDR,
15m IR, 2.8~12mm VF Lens, Micro SD/SDXC Slot, ONVIF, PoE/12VDC, IP66, NTSC
TVD-3105
TruVision 1.3MPx Open Standards, Progressive Scan CMOS, Outdoor Mini Dome, True D/N, DWDR,
2.8mm Fixed Lens, 10m IR, ONVIF, PoE/12VDC, BNC, IP66, NTSC
TVD-3106
TruVision 3MPx Open Standards, Progressive Scan CMOS, Outdoor Mini Dome, True D/N, DWDR,
2.8mm Fixed Lens, 10m IR, ONVIF, PoE/12VDC, BNC, IP66, NTSC
PAL
TVD-1103
TruVision 1.3MPx Open Standards, Progressive Scan CMOS, Outdoor Vandal Dome, True D/N,
DWDR, 15m IR, 2.8~12mm VF Lens, Micro SD/SDXC Slot, ONVIF, PoE/12VDC, IP66, PAL
TVD-1104
TruVision 3MPx Open Standards, Progressive Scan CMOS, Outdoor Vandal Dome, True D/N, DWDR,
15m IR, 2.8~12mm VF Lens, Micro SD/SDXC Slot, ONVIF, PoE/12VDC, IP66, PAL
TVD-1105
TruVision 1.3MPx Open Standards, Progressive Scan CMOS, Outdoor Mini Dome, True D/N, DWDR,
2.8mm Fixed Lens, 10m IR, ONVIF, PoE/12VDC, BNC, IP66, PAL
TVD-1106
TruVision 3MPx Open Standards, Progressive Scan CMOS, Outdoor Mini Dome, True D/N,
DWDR,2.8mm Fixed Lens, 10m IR, ONVIF, PoE/12VDC, BNC, IP66, PAL
1.3MPx and 3MPx
IR Dome IP Cameras
IP Open Standards Cameras
TV ___ - ___ ___ _____
IP/Megapixel part number schema
D 1 1 0 3
Device Type
B=Bullet
C=Camera
D=Dome
P=PTZ
W=Wedge
T=Turret
Format
1=IP PAL
2=Analog PAL
3=IP NTSC
4=�Analog
NTSC
Series
1=First
Sequence/
Camera
Specifics
Accessories
DR-RWM-AD Adapter for TruVision Wedge Dome or Plastic Dome to DR Wall-mount Bracket
TVD-CB3 TruVision Dome 3" Cup Base (use w/UVD and TVD-6/7 Series Analog Domes; TVD-IP Domes;
TVD-SNB; TVD-PPB)
TVD-LWB-1 TruVision Dome Bracket, L-Shape (for Analog/IP Wedge and Analog/HD/IP Plastic Dome Cameras)
TVD-LWB-2 TruVision Dome Bracket, L-Shape (for TVD-6/7 Series and TVD Analog VF Domes, TVD HD-TVI
Analog VF Domes and TVD-IP VF Domes)
TVD-M-CMA TruVision Corner Mount Adaptor for TVD-SNB (or TVC-IP VF Bullet Cameras)
TVD-M-PMA TruVision Pole Mount Adapter (use w/TVD-SNB or TVC-IP VF Bullet Cameras)
TVD-M2-FM TruVision Indoor Flush Mount (use w/Open Standard Series Indoor TVD-IP Domes)
TVD-M2-PNDT TruVision Dome Pendant Mount (use without TVD-CB2 for Wedge Cameras)
TVD-M2-WM TruVision Dome Wall Mount (use w/Open Standard Series Indoor TVD-IP Domes and TVD-6/7 Series
Analog Domes)
TVD-SNB TruVision Dome Swan Neck Bracket (use w/TVD-CB5A, TVD-CB3, TVD-CB2)
TVD-PPB TruVision Dome Pendant-Mount Bracket (use w/TVD-CB5A, TVD-CB3, TVD-CB2)
interlogix.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2015 United Technologies Corporation.
All rights reserved.
All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Interlogix is part of UTC Building & Industrial Systems,
a unit of United Technologies Corporation.
504-3920     2015/05     (81574)